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' @ FUuJIOPEEDWAY EXHRER Weather :Cloudy
Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track :Dry
. Ave. .
Pos No Class C.P. Name Car Lap Total Time km/h Gap Best Time Lap
1 81 ~EB FOA H-R F108 13 25'02.540 141.397 143177 8
2 27 = ILF BLUE#*MAX-AAA-RK 13 25'"11.770 140.533 9230 9.230 1'43.853 13
3 6 BH K 77—-AMIL—" FG108 13  25'20.464 139.730 17.924 8.694 144470 11
4 86 HAS thatr I7=AM LY 13  25'23.533 139.448 20993 3.069 144570 12
5 11 G 1 HEM EE RnsportsHBIEKKZS 13  25'28.231 139.020 25.691 4.698 145077 9
* 6 16 ISHIKEN HMRAYY-RY¥enyT 13  25'38.953 (25'28.953+10%) 36.413 10.722 1'44.976 11
7 3 G 2 M #1C 77—-AM’L—Y" FG108 13 25'43.018 137.687 40.478 4.065 145657 12
8 0 G 3 EBEA IR V-V WXR-Mk I 13 25'53.687 136742 51.147 10669 1'46.726 10
9 22 G 4 HETH LP-Shop kts24 13 25'58.439 136.325 55899 4.752 1'47.347 12
10 76 G 5 WA AT SHOUEI¥r3Ak 13 26'29.540 133.658 1'27.000 31.101 1'49.713 12
1 21 G 6 R#EMmth IAMEAOHBEBERT 13 26'39.356 132.837 1'36.816 9.816 1'50.560 11
12 78 G 7 HARAEX IS NUV-RER 13 26'40.005 132.783 1'37.465 0.649 1'51.071 10
13 88 G 8 JUN TSUKASA NY-RuEBRAvIUIE 12 25'36.602 127.572 1Lap 1lLap 1'55.191 9
ek ] FSERE (BREEEM 11Laps /G : 11Laps) ¥
9 G KAMIKAZE FIRSTGARAGE&04W ]
36 G EE (S BRLBEEGARTAO-RER 0
*2 17 G H & 1AM HEBE K&
Fastest Lap
143177 (8 / 13) 159210 km/h 81 b+ MIA /H-RF108
G 1'45.077 (9/13) 156.331 km/h 11 HEH IEE / Rnsports§l BIEKKZS
Start Time :10:58'54 Finish Time :11:23'56.540 Entry :16 Start:16 Finish :13

SCE AKZ| 10:59(0Lap)~11:07(3Lap)

*1 CarNo.16(%, — B HR R E8EE2884.(4)d.(RE—FF W) BRIZEY. 84 LRF L T108ERT.
*2 CarNo.171%. HIEZ R(SCHhDBEL) 1KY FSAE LT RI—RFIVT1EHT,
CarNo.17i%. HIEE & (D&} #4R) I &Y. 9&1%?:3“6,
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